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Seen? ID Type Con Mag RA Dec Tirion Size Name
NGC7790 Cas 8.5 23h 58' 61° 12' 3 17'
NGC7789 Cas 6.7 23h 57' 56° 43' 3 16'
NGC7727 Aqr 10.7 23h 39' -12° 18' 17 4.2'
NGC7723 Aqr 11.1 23h 38' -12° 57' 17 1.7' x 1.2'
Jones1 Peg 12.7 23h 35' 30° 27' 9 5.23'
NGC7686 And 5.6 23h 30' 49° 08' 9 15'
C22 (NGC7662) And 9 23h 25' 42° 33' 9 2.2' Blue Snowball/Little Blue Snowball
M52 (NGC7654) Cas 6.9 23h 24' 61° 34' 3 13'
C11 (NGC7635) Cas - 23h 20' 61° 11' 3 15' Bubble nebula
NGC7606 Aqr 10.8 23h 19' -08° 28' 17 2.7' x 1.1'
NGC7510 Cep 7.9 23h 11' 60° 34' 3 4'
C44 (NGC7479) Peg 11 23h 04' 12° 19' 17 2' x 1.6'
NGC7448 Peg 11.7 23h 00' 15° 58' 17 1.4' x 0.6'
C9 (Sh2-155) Cep - 22h 56' 62° 37' 3 50' x 10' Cave Nebula
NGC7380 Cep 7.2 22h 46' 58° 06' 3 25'
C30 (NGC7331) Peg 9.5 22h 37' 34° 24' 9 5.2' x 1.9'
C63 (NGC7293) Aqr - 22h 29' -20° 48' 23 12.8' Helix Nebula/Sunflower Nebula/Helical Nebula
NGC7296 Lac 10 22h 28' 52° 17' 3 4'
C16 (NGC7243) Lac 6.4 22h 15' 49° 53' 9 21'
NGC7217 Peg 10.2 22h 07' 31° 21' 9 2' x 1.6'
NGC7209 Lac 6.7 22h 05' 46° 30' 9 25'
Hickson 92 Peg 12.6 22h 00' 33° 00' 9 - Hickson 92
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Seen? ID Type Con Mag RA Dec Size Name
NGC6217 UMi 11.2 16h 32' 78° 12' 3.1'
C6 (NGC6543) Dra 9 17h 58' 66° 37' 5.8' Cat's Eye Nebula
C15 (NGC6826) Cyg 10 19h 44' 50° 30' 2.3' Blinking Planetary
NGC6939 Cep 7.8 20h 31' 60° 37' 8'
C12 (NGC6946) Cep 8.9 20h 34' 60° 09' 11'
C4 (NGC7023) Cep 7 21h 00' 68° 09' 18'
NGC7008 Cyg 13 21h 00' 54° 33' 1.4' Fetus Nebula
NGC7086 Cyg 8.4 21h 30' 51° 35' 9'
Tr37 Cep 5.1 21h 39' 57° 29' 50'
NGC7128 Cyg 9.7 21h 43' 53° 42' 3'
NGC7142 Cep 9.3 21h 45' 65° 48' 4'
NGC7160 Cep 6.1 21h 53' 62° 36' 7'
NGC7296 Lac 10 22h 28' 52° 17' 4'
NGC7380 Cep 7.2 22h 46' 58° 06' 25'
C9 (Sh2-155) Cep - 22h 56' 62° 37' 50' x 10' Cave Nebula
NGC7510 Cep 7.9 23h 11' 60° 34' 4'
C11 (NGC7635) Cas - 23h 20' 61° 11' 15' Bubble nebula
M52 (NGC7654) Cas 6.9 23h 24' 61° 34' 13'
NGC7789 Cas 6.7 23h 57' 56° 43' 16'
NGC7790 Cas 8.5 23h 58' 61° 12' 17'
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Seen? ID Type Con Mag RA Dec Size Name
NGC6866 Cyg 7.6 20h 03' 43° 59' 7'
NGC6882 Vul 8.1 20h 11' 26° 32' 18'
C27 (NGC6888) Cyg - 20h 12' 38° 20' 20' Crescent Nebula
C37 (NGC6885) Vul 6 20h 12' 26° 28' 7'
NGC6905 Del 12 20h 22' 20° 06' 1.7' Blue Flash Nebula
NGC6910 Cyg 7.4 20h 23' 40° 46' 8'
M29 (NGC6913) Cyg 6.6 20h 23' 38° 31' 7'
NGC6940 Vul 6.3 20h 34' 28° 18' 31'
C34 (NGC6960) Cyg - 20h 45' 30° 43' 70' Witch's Broom/Filamentary Nebula/Cirrus Nebula/Lace Work Nebula/Veil Nebula (west)

C33 (NGC6992) Cyg - 20h 56' 31° 42' 60' The Waterfall/Cygnus Loop/Lace Work/Filamentary Nebula/Veil Nebula (east)

C20 (NGC7000) Cyg - 20h 58' 44° 19' 120' North America Nebula
NGC7044 Cyg 11 21h 12' 42° 28' -
NGC7062 Cyg 8.3 21h 23' 46° 22' 7'
M39 (NGC7092) Cyg 4.6 21h 32' 48° 25' 32'
C19 (IC5146) Cyg 7.2 21h 53' 47° 16' 12' Cocoon Nebula
Hickson 92 Peg 12.6 22h 00' 33° 00' - Hickson 92
NGC7209 Lac 6.7 22h 05' 46° 30' 25'
NGC7217 Peg 10.2 22h 07' 31° 21' 2' x 1.6'
C16 (NGC7243) Lac 6.4 22h 15' 49° 53' 21'
C30 (NGC7331) Peg 9.5 22h 37' 34° 24' 5.2' x 1.9'
C22 (NGC7662) And 9 23h 25' 42° 33' 2.2' Blue Snowball/Little Blue Snowball
NGC7686 And 5.6 23h 30' 49° 08' 15'
Jones1 Peg 12.7 23h 35' 30° 27' 5.23'
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Seen? ID Type Con Mag RA Dec Size Name
C43 (NGC7814) Peg 10.5 00h 03' 16° 08' 2.8' x 1.1' Electric Arc
M15 (NGC7078) Peg 6.4 21h 30' 12° 10' 12.3'
M2 (NGC7089) Aqr 6.5 21h 33' -00° 48' 12.9'
NGC7448 Peg 11.7 23h 00' 15° 58' 1.4' x 0.6'
C44 (NGC7479) Peg 11 23h 04' 12° 19' 2' x 1.6'
NGC7606 Aqr 10.8 23h 19' -08° 28' 2.7' x 1.1'
NGC7723 Aqr 11.1 23h 38' -12° 57' 1.7' x 1.2'
NGC7727 Aqr 10.7 23h 39' -12° 18' 4.2'
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Seen? ID Type Con Mag RA Dec Size Name
M75 (NGC6864) Sgr 8.6 20h 06' -21° 55' 6'
M30 (NGC7099) Cap 7.5 21h 40' -23° 11' 11'
C63 (NGC7293) Aqr - 22h 29' -20° 48' 12.8' Helix Nebula/Sunflower Nebula/Helical Nebula
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